
S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

20 

10 1306503 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Roll 
Number 

29 

CIVIL SERVICES (MAIN-CUM-PERSONALITY TEST) COACHING PROGRAMME 2025 
Based on the result of Written Test for Civil Services (Main-cum-Personality Test) Coaching 

Programme, 2025 for Minorities, SCs, STs and Women candidates held by Residential Coaching 
Academy, Centre for Coaching and Career Planning, Jamia Millia Islamia on 24th June 2025, 
following is the list, in alphabetical order, of candidates who have been selected for Civil Services 
(Main-cum-Personality Test) Coaching Programme, 2025. 

0846796 

30 

5909709 

1124064 

16 0851774 

0611997 

2630442 

0844113 

6112339 

0306538 

19 0810443 

6301091 

6403558 

0818382 

0862787 

8603918 

0801983 

1006955 

2000436 

0833888 

6311505 

0844687 

0303734 

2101643 

0818571 ASIF ANSARI 

1039733 

1112068 

5810011 
0835449 

CENTRE FOR C0ACHING AND CAREER PLANNING 

JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI 

0862790 

ABDURREHMAN 

ABHISHEK JAYANT 

RESIDENTIAL COACHING ACADEMY 

AKHILESH MEENA 

ALIZA JAFRI 

AKIB JAVED HOSSAIN 

ANAS ALI 

Name 

AMAN SIDDIQUI 

ANDREW KAP LIAN GUALNAM 

ANIKET KUMAR 

ANIKET MOHAN SHEGAONKAR 

ANKUR KUMAR 

ANSHUL SINGH 

AUSAF MOMIN 

BANSODE AMAR ATUL 

CHAVAN KRUNAL SANJAYRAO 

EMMANUEL RAHKOYO SIILE 

ESLAVATH SRI RAM HARSHA 

FIRDAUS ALI 

FAISAL MAHFOOZ 

GINNI JINDAL 

FIRDOUS KHANAM 

GOURAV RAJ 

HARSHITHA B P 
HASEEBURRAHMAN 
JARUPLAVATH KALYAN 

JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA 

KAALI PRASAD 
KANISHK SEHRAWAT 

KHAMROSANG BUHRIL 

S.No 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

36 0823179 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

Roll 
Number 

59 

6308850 

1703646 

2IProleeor lncharge 

6413456 

8702241 

2625900 

0869263 

0846474 

5819812 

2602300 

50 0825614 

6302894 

6608798 

2104370 

1408828 

0863858 

6401810 

0859081 

1000203 

0836684 

0800724 

6304796 

3411265 

1014662 

0835015 

5818548 

7805766 

3402082 

5910714 

60 1105459 

dIRonidantl Conching Acadey 
RW ICere lor Coeching & Carver Paning 

Date: 27th June 2025 

10025 
Janie Mlle onle, Now DehN-10025 

Page 1 of 2 

KHULAKPAM WASHBIR 

MD KASHFI KHAN 

MD SAKIB ANWAR 

MD SHAKLAIN 

MOHAMMAD WASIUDDIN 

MOHD ASIF 

MUSARRAT HENA 

MUSKAN 

Name 

MUSKAN VERMA 

NAUSHAD ALAM 

NIKHAT PARWEEN 

NIMBALKAR RUTUJA JYOTIBA 

PRAUJJAWAL PRABHAKAR 

RUQAIYA ANSARI 
SAIMA NAAZ 

SANIA ABBAS 

SAURABH SURYAWANSHI 

SHAH SAUD ALI 

SHAHABAZ ABDULLA 

SHAHRUKH NASIR 

SHAHZEEN 

SHAILY AZIM 

SYED IRFAN ALI BUKHARI 

TAHA UMAR HAZIQ 
UTKARSH SEN BOUDH 

VIVEK KUMAR 

WANKAR CHETAN SHANKAR 

WASIM ALI 

YASHA BHARTI 

YOGESH KUMAR 



1. 

The selected candidates must complete the admission formalities and deposit all the fees, as 
mentioned below, latest by 02nd July 2025 till 05:00 PM, failing which their admission may be 
cancelled and the same seat may be given to another deserving candidate. 

2 

The selected candidates must submit the copy of following self-attested documents at the office of 
RCA-JMI (Room no. 105) at the time of provisional admission. Document verification for the 

same shall also be done with original copies at the RCA JMI Office: 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9 

CENTRE FOR COACHING AND CAREER PLANNING 

RESIDENTIAL COACHING ACADEMY 

JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI 

All relevant Marksheets, Degrees and Certificates 
Admit Card - UPSC Civil Services (Preliminary) Examination, 2025 
Date of Birth Certificate (Class-X) 
Certificate of SC/ST/MINORITY/PWD (as applicable) 
Permanent Address Proof 

Affidavit (Undertaking) for Non-Working/Unemployment. The candidate should not 
be working in any public/private organisation or pursuing any regular course 
during the coaching programme. 
Four Latest Passport Size Photographs 
{ 1200/- as Registration Fee in the form of Demand Draft in the name of "Registrar, 

Jamia Millia Islamia" payable at "New Delhi." 
Security Deposit in the form of Demand Draft of 7,000/- (refundable) in the name 
of "Registrar, Jamia Millia Islamia", payable at "New Delhi." 

10. The candidate shall pay the monthly Hostel Maintenance Charge of ? 1,000/- per 
month, which has to be paid six months (6) in advance, i.e. 6000/- in the form of 

Demand Draft in the name of "Registrar, Jamia Millia Islamia", payable at "New Delhi." 
After that, they must deposit the Maintenance Charge by first week of every month. 
For female students, their charges would be deposited in the Girl Hostel/Provost 
Office. 

Prof. Samind Bano 

The selected candidates must settle down in RCA-JMI within a week of the completion of the 
admission formalities. If a candidate gets admitted in RCA-JMI and remains absent from the 
academy for more than seven days (without any prior permission of the office), RCA-JMI reserves 
the right to forfeit his/her admission. 

(Professor Incharge, RCA-JMI) 

Jomie Mlleenie, Now Delii- 100es 

H HA GIProlessor Sarna Bano 
R /Prolessor lncharge 

AReidentil Coedhing Acaduy 
waICe for Coeding & Carer Paving 

Page 2 of 2 

Concluded. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

