RESIDENTIAL COACHING ACADEMY CENTRE FOR COACHING AND CAREER PLANNING JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI

Date: 27th June 2025

CIVIL SERVICES (MAIN-CUM-PERSONALITY TEST) COACHING PROGRAMME 2025

Based on the result of Written Test for Civil Services (Main-cum-Personality Test) Coaching Programme, 2025 for Minorities, SCs, STs and Women candidates held by Residential Coaching Academy, Centre for Coaching and Career Planning, Jamia Millia Islamia on 24th June 2025, following is the list, in alphabetical order, of candidates who have been selected for Civil Services (Main-cum-Personality Test) Coaching Programme, 2025.

S.No	Roll Number	Name
1	0846796	ABDURREHMAN
2	5909709	ABHISHEK JAYANT
3	1124064	AKHILESH MEENA
4	0611997	AKIB JAVED HOSSAIN
5	2630442	ALIZA JAFRI
6	0844113	AMAN SIDDIQUI
7	6112339	ANAS ALI
8	0306538	ANDREW KAP LIAN GUALNAM
9	6301091	ANIKET KUMAR
10	1306503	ANIKET MOHAN SHEGAONKAR
11	6403558	ANKUR KUMAR
12	0818382	ANSHUL SINGH
13	0818571	ASIF ANSARI
14	0862787	AUSAF MOMIN
15	8603918	BANSODE AMAR ATUL
16	0851774	CHAVAN KRUNAL SANJAYRAO
17	0801983	EMMANUEL RAHKOYO SIILE
18	1006955	ESLAVATH SRI RAM HARSHA
19	0810443	FAISAL MAHFOOZ
20	2000436	FIRDAUS ALI
21	0833888	FIRDOUS KHANAM
22	6311505	GINNI JINDAL
23	0844687	GOURAV RAJ
24	0303734	HARSHITHA B P
25	2101643	HASEEBURRAHMAN
26	1039733	JARUPLAVATH KALYAN
27	1112068	JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA
28	5810011	KAALI PRASAD
29	0835449	KANISHK SEHRAWAT
30	0862790	

S.No	Roll Number	Name
31	6308850	KHULAKPAM WASHBIR
32	1703646	MD KASHFI KHAN
33	6413456	MD SAKIB ANWAR
34	8702241	MD SHAKLAIN
35	2625900	MOHAMMAD WASIUDDIN
36	0823179	MOHD ASIF
37	0869263	MUSARRAT HENA
38	0846474	MUSKAN
39	5819812	MUSKAN VERMA
40	2602300	NAUSHAD ALAM
41	6302894	NIKHAT PARWEEN
42	6608798	NIMBALKAR RUTUJA JYOTIBA
43	2104370	PRAUJJAWAL PRABHAKAR
44	1408828	RUQAIYA ANSARI
45	0863858	SAIMA NAAZ
46	6401810	SANIA ABBAS
47	0859081	SAURABH SURYAWANSHI
48	1000203	SHAH SAUD ALI
49	0836684	SHAHABAZ ABDULLA
50	0825614	SHAHRUKH NASIR
51	0800724	SHAHZEEN
52	6304796	SHAILY AZIM
53	3411265	SYED IRFAN ALI BUKHARI
54	1014662	TAHA UMAR HAZIQ
55	0835015	UTKARSH SEN BOUDH
56	5818548	VIVEK KUMAR
57	7805766	WANKAR CHETAN SHANKAR
58	3402082	WASIM ALI
59	5910714	YASHA BHARTI
5 60	1105459	YOGESH KUMAR

्रिये दिए प्रिये प्रिये । अपने प्रेमिन अपने । Professor Canana Salo आपने प्रेमिन अपने । Residential Coaching Academy ।भिर स्वे दियर चेटर । Centre for Coaching & Career Planning जीवा स्वे दियर चेटर ।

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025

RESIDENTIAL COACHING ACADEMY CENTRE FOR COACHING AND CAREER PLANNING JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI

The selected candidates must complete the admission formalities and deposit all the fees, as mentioned below, latest by **02nd July 2025 till 05:00 PM**, failing which their admission may be cancelled and the same seat may be given to another deserving candidate.

The selected candidates must submit the copy of following self-attested documents at the office of RCA-JMI (Room no. 105) at the time of **provisional admission**. Document verification for the same shall also be done with original copies at the RCA JMI Office:

- 1. All relevant Marksheets, Degrees and Certificates
- 2. Admit Card UPSC Civil Services (Preliminary) Examination, 2025
- 3. Date of Birth Certificate (Class-X)
- 4. Certificate of SC/ST/MINORITY/PWD (as applicable)
- 5. Permanent Address Proof
- 6. Affidavit (Undertaking) for Non-Working/Unemployment. The candidate should not be working in any public/private organisation or pursuing any regular course during the coaching programme.
- 7. Four Latest Passport Size Photographs
- 8. ₹1200/- as Registration Fee in the form of Demand Draft in the name of "Registrar, Jamia Millia Islamia" payable at "New Delhi."
- 9. Security Deposit in the form of Demand Draft of ₹ 7,000/- (refundable) in the name of "Registrar, Jamia Millia Islamia", payable at "New Delhi."
- 10. The candidate shall pay the monthly Hostel Maintenance Charge of ₹ 1,000/- per month, which has to be paid six months (6) in advance, i.e. ₹ 6000/- in the form of Demand Draft in the name of "Registrar, Jamia Millia Islamia", payable at "New Delhi." After that, they must deposit the Maintenance Charge by first week of every month. For female students, their charges would be deposited in the Girl Hostel/Provost Office.

The selected candidates must settle down in RCA-JMI within a week of the completion of the admission formalities. If a candidate gets admitted in RCA-JMI and remains absent from the academy for more than seven days (without any prior permission of the office), RCA-JMI reserves the right to forfeit his/her admission.

Concluded.

Prof. Samina Banc (Professor Incharge, RCA-JMI) ना बानो / Professor Samina Bar